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Midlands Toppers Midlands Toppers

All Sailors who have sailed in the 2022-2023 Series

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Entries: 56, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Champ Sail HelmName Class R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R7 Total Nett
No. No. Bartley South Notts Hollowell Banbury Northampton
Staffs
1st 611 46391  Jessica Topper (2.0) (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 4.0
Powell 53
2nd 235 48571 Katherine Topper 1.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) (3.0) 2.0 13.0 7.0
Gunn 5.3
3rd 189 48193  Jasper Topper 4.0 (5.0) (9.0) 4.0 4.0 4.0 30.0 16.0
Focardi 5.3
Dolling
4th 315 48535 Chloe Topper 5.0 4.0 (19.0) (6.0) 2.0 6.0 420 17.0
Grayton 5.3
5th 613 47354 Sammy Topper (57.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 (57.0 DNC) 132.0 18.0
Mason 5.3 DNC)
6th 26 48907 Keali Rhodes Topper 3.0 6.0 (8.0) (7.0) 6.0 5.0 35.0 20.0
53
7th 353 49038 Jake Topper 7.0 7.0 (11.0) 9.0 (57.0 3.0 940 26.0
Blakeway 5.3 DNC)
8th 27 46971 Oscar Rowe Topper 8.0 (11.0) (10.0) 8.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 30.0
5.3
9th 205 46241  Oli Rogers Topper 6.0 (57.0 12.0 11.0 8.0 (22.5) 116.5 37.0
53 DNC)
10th 176 45370 Peter Astley  Topper 9.0 (57.0 20.0 (57.0 10.0 14.0 167.0 53.0
53 DNC) DNC)
11th 250 46124 Laurie Lamb  Topper 11.0 17.0 (24.0) 16.0 11.0 (22.5) 101.5 55.0
5.3
12th 356 42356  Oliver Baron Topper 13.0 16.0 17.0 (28.0) (18.0) 12.0 104.0 58.0
53
13th 242 45747 Ed Whittaker Topper (57.0 12.0 (25.0) 20.0 19.0 11.0 144.0 62.0
4.2 DNC)
14th 147 47533  Hari Clark Topper (57.0 (21.0) 150 19.0 14.0 16.0 142.0 64.0
4.2 DNC)
15th 25 36182  Alex Topper 14.0 15.0 (23.0) (57.0 17.0 18.0 144.0 64.0
Chadborn 4.2 DNC)
16th 361 123 James Topper 16.0 (23.0) 220 23.0 (57.0 10.0 151.0 71.0
Burton 4.2 DNC)
17th 195 41858 Harry Mallen Topper 15.0 18.0 (57.0 (24.0) 23.0 15.0 152.0 71.0
4.2 DNC)
18th 285 46135 Jai Dhaliwal  Topper (57.0 (57.0 21.0 21.0 15.0 17.0 188.0 74.0
5.3 DNC) DNC)
19th 23 31767  William Topper (57.0 8.0 (57.0 10.0 9.0 57.0 DNC 198.0 84.0
Mawby- 53 DNC) DNC)
Groom
20th 161 47023 Charlie Topper (57.0 (57.0 26.0 22.0 16.0 225 200.5 86.5
Millward 5.3 DNC) DNC)
21st 871 48214  Peter Topper 17.0 22.0 (27.0) 27.0 21.0 (57.0 DNC) 171.0 87.0

Gathergood 4.2
22nd 304 48367 Matthew Topper (57.0 9.0 (57.0 13.0 12.0 57.0 DNC 205.0 91.0
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Champ Sail
No. No.
805 47738
345 47762
255 47613
673 44165
177 47762
588 48798
218 42830
Y61
349 45197
275 48653
247 46168
667 47023a
267 47794
46770
575 46007
192 47222
77 48324
42257
25187
29090
20665
41441
47101
17515
122 28381
Y62
Y3
48166

HelmName

Gayler

William
Clarke

Edward
Croxton

Ben Angell
Emily
Dengate

Alex Stainton
Izzy Ritchie
Charlie
ONeill

Finn Neal
Sam Udal-
Bell

Imogen
Green

Gywneth
Lanyon

Heather
Quinn

Felicity
Angell

Cillian Dyne
Thomas
Matthews

Georgia
Riddell

Morris Mellor

Daisy Jones

Mia Hateley

Kiera Lee

Ari Doel

Maddie
Gregg

Audrey Yang
Lizzie Cook
Ruby

Tildesely

Alexander
Mulhall

Amelie
Renard

Liv Beswick

Ben Wallis
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R1
Bartley

DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

10.0

R2
South
Staffs

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

14.0
(57.0
DNC)
19.0

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

10.0
(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

13.0
(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

20.0

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0

R3
Notts

DNC)

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

(57.0
DNC)

29.0
(57.0
DNC)

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

3.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

57.0
DNC

(57.0
DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

13.0

(57.0
DNC)

14.0
16.0
18.0
(57.0

DNC)

(57.0
DNC)

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

28.0

R4
Hollowell

17.0

18.0

12.0

14.0

15.0

(57.0

DNC)

57.0 DNC

30.0

29.0

2.0

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

250

26.0

57.0 DNC

R6
Banbury

20.0
22.0
57.0

DNC
13.0

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

24.0

57.0
DNC
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC
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DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0

R7
Northampton

13.0

22.5

9.0

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

225

225

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

8.0

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

225

22.5

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

Total

221.0

233.5

249.0

255.0

257.0

267.0

269.5

280.5
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289.0

291.0
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298.0

298.0
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303.0
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307.5
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313.0

Nett

107.0

119.5
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143.0

153.0
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166.5

167.0
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175.0
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184.0

184.0
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189.0

189.0

191.0

193.5

193.5

196.0

197.0

199.0



Rank Champ
No.

52nd

52nd

52nd

52nd

52nd
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Sail
No.

44036

41983

48165

42296

46531

HelmName

Dilara Soyer

Ollie Green

Eddie Quinn

Rosie Griffith

Lara Griffith

Class

5.3

Topper
53

Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3
Topper
5.3

Topper
5.3

arearep.midlands@itca-gbr.co.uk

R1 R2
Bartley South
Staffs
DNC) DNC)
(57.0 (57.0
DNC) DNC)
(57.0 (57.0
DNC) DNC)
(57.0 (57.0
DNC) DNC)
(57.0 (57.0
DNC) DNC)
(57.0 (57.0
DNC) DNC)

Sailwave Scoring Software

R3
Notts

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

www.sailwave.com

R4
Hollowell

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

R6
Banbury

DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

57.0
DNC

R7
Northampton

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

57.0 DNC

Total

342.0

342.0

342.0

342.0

342.0

Nett

228.0

228.0

228.0

228.0

228.0

https://www.itca-gbr.co.uk/area-pages/midlands/

arearep.midlands@itca-gbr.co.uk
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